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Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 17 BOGHOLTZ X 2 9 1 429 3441 470 1768
2 2 Stangle/Confalone 8 2 465 3728 548 1901
3 5 BOYER FULLER 8 2 462 3699 525 1856
4 14 ROY ROY WILBUR 8 2 443 3500 491 1766
5 7 BARCOMB ROCK 7 3 459 3680 499 1853
6 11 VAN-BICKFORD 7 3 433 3468 505 1743
7 15 TEAM FLICK FORD 6 4 464 3531 525 1880
8 19 Martinez Waite 6 4 447 3501 505 1766
9 1 FAGGIANO BOYCE 6 4 413 3314 459 1737

10 9 CONTE NICHOLS 5 5 394 3502 515 1792

11 6 PliscofskyBrockway 5 5 414 3314 481 1696
12 8 EDWARDS LEMERY 5 5 399 3201 460 1688
13 12 MAC BARCOMB 4 6 440 3517 536 1845
14 20 LEMERY VARNEY 4 6 356 2826 422 1420
15 18 ROCKY MABB 3 7 434 3483 494 1808
16 10 DONER POND 3 7 392 3223 479 1660
17 4 BRUNO GITTO 2 8 440 3523 483 1835
18 3 JARVIS / CHASE 2 8 395 3167 470 1643
19 16 PIN PRICKS 1 9 395 3170 433 1605
20 13 HUNT SIMONSON 1 9 332 2663 407 1349

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 LEMERY VARNEY 318 422 351 329 1420 4 <---> HUNT SIMONSON 306 273 348 387 1314 1
5-6 BOYER FULLER 525 408 462 448 1843 3 <---> VAN-BICKFORD 404 360 474 505 1743 2
7-8 EDWARDS LEMERY 436 382 368 327 1513 0 <---> BOGHOLTZ X 2 443 383 440 407 1673 5
9-10 ROY ROY WILBUR 399 424 463 448 1734 4 <---> MAC BARCOMB 397 453 427 395 1672 1

11-12 Stangle/Confalone 514 410 548 429 1901 5 <---> ROCKY MABB 459 406 422 388 1675 0
13-14 CONTE NICHOLS 344 448 403 515 1710 2 <---> FAGGIANO BOYCE 454 447 443 393 1737 3
15-16 BRUNO GITTO 432 468 420 368 1688 0 <---> BARCOMB ROCK 499 491 429 434 1853 5
17-18 Martinez Waite 505 432 426 403 1766 4 <---> DONER POND 403 479 359 322 1563 1
19-20 JARVIS / CHASE 420 382 470 371 1643 0 <---> TEAM FLICK FORD 460 525 475 420 1880 5
21-22 PliscofskyBrockway 481 386 405 424 1696 4 <---> PIN PRICKS 371 380 433 421 1605 1

Individual High Averages
Men 240.63 Steve Rock 238.25 John Confalone 232.00 Nick Fuller

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

548 Stangle/Confalone 1901 Stangle/Confalone
536 MAC BARCOMB 1880 TEAM FLICK FORD
525 BOYER FULLER 1856 BOYER FULLER
525 TEAM FLICK FORD

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 290 John Confalone 1000 Steve Rock

279 Ken Conte 978 John Confalone
279 TYLER CLIFFORD 955 Al Barcomb

Women 237 Helen Waite 867 Helen Waite
194 Ashley Lemery 699 Ashley Lemery

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - FAGGIANO BOYCE  Lane 3  Avg=413
47 Cody Faggiano 1575 8 196
48 Michael Boyce 1739 8 217

2 - Stangle/Confalone  Lane 4  Avg=465
50 Eric Stangle 1822 8 227
20 John Confalone 1906 8 238

3 - JARVIS / CHASE  Lane 5  Avg=395
4 Nelson Chase 1564 8 195

30 Ron Jarvis 1603 8 200

4 - BRUNO GITTO  Lane 6  Avg=440
9 Josh Gitto 1770 8 221

78 Chris Bruno 1753 8 219
5 - BOYER FULLER  Lane 7  Avg=462

58 Nick Fuller 1856 8 232
57 Brandon Boyer 1843 8 230

6 - PliscofskyBrockway  Lane 8  Avg=414
42 Anthony Pliscofsky 1610 8 201
41 Clayton Brockway 1704 8 213

7 - BARCOMB ROCK  Lane 9  Avg=459
8 Justin Barcomb 1755 8 219

18 Steve Rock 1925 8 240

8 - EDWARDS LEMERY  Lane 10  Avg=399
25 Kody Edwards 1764 8 220
26 Jon Lemery 1437 8 179

9 - CONTE NICHOLS  Lane 11  Avg=394
14 Ken K. Conte 1677 8 209
28 Jordan Nichols 0 0 185

10 - DONER POND  Lane 12  Avg=392
31 Bill Doner 797 4 199
29 Aaron Pond 772 4 193

11 - VAN-BICKFORD  Lane 13  Avg=433
6 Rick VanGuilder 1699 8 212

45 Sean Bickford 1769 8 221

12 - MAC BARCOMB  Lane 14  Avg=440
13 Al Barcomb 1730 8 216
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13 - HUNT SIMONSON  Lane 15  Avg=332
109 Howard Hunt 1251 8 156
111 Jim Simonson 1412 8 176

14 - ROY ROY WILBUR  Lane 16  Avg=443
36 Jon Wilbur 861 4 215
12 Roy VanDerbogart 1827 8 228
54 Jacob Gamache 812 4 203

15 - TEAM FLICK FORD  Lane 17  Avg=464
37 TYLER CLIFFORD 941 4 235
40 CHRIS CHARRON 1836 8 229

16 - PIN PRICKS  Lane 18  Avg=395
39 Alex King 1451 8 181
35 John Morgan Jr 1719 8 214

17 - BOGHOLTZ X 2  Lane 19  Avg=429
32 Rick Bogholtz 1676 8 209
66 Zach Bogholtz 1765 8 220

18 - ROCKY MABB  Lane 20  Avg=434
90 Rocky Salemmo 1676 8 209

112 Shawn Mabb 1807 8 225
19 - Martinez Waite  Lane 21  Avg=447

55 RJ Martinez 927 4 231
44 Helen Waite 867 4 216

20 - LEMERY VARNEY  Lane 22  Avg=356
34 Caleb Varney 1463 8 182
33 Ashley Lemery 699 4 174

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Tony Azaert 185 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Bickford 185 0 0 0 0 0
HANNAH BICKFORD 185 0 0 0 0 0
Will Bickford 185 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Blair 215 863 4 234 863 0
Jeffrey Boyer 185 0 0 0 0 0
Kobey Boyer 185 0 0 0 0 0
CODY BROCKWAY 185 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY BROWNELL 185 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Burnham 209 839 4 247 839 247 196 203 193 839
Seany Burnham 217 868 4 266 868 0
Ron Carrara 185 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Cataldo 185 0 0 0 0 0
Hunter Chandler 185 0 0 0 0 0
KEN COMPANION 185 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Cottone 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Cramer 185 0 0 0 0 0
John Davis Jr 185 0 0 0 0 0
Brad DeLisle 185 0 0 0 0 0
Ricky Fredette 185 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Gould 185 0 0 0 0 0
Payton Granger 185 0 0 0 0 0
Kris Jay 166 664 4 177 664 160 176 177 151 664
Tommy Kilmartin 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Lafave 222 890 4 269 890 0
Dennis Lafontaine 185 0 0 0 0 0
Barry Latterell 185 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Morrell 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jarrett Morris 185 0 0 0 0 0
Vinnie Nichols 228 1825 8 289 976 205 205 203 236 849
Rick Norton Jr 185 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Rock 185 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Ross 185 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan Scott 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Smith 185 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Stewart 185 0 0 0 0 0
BRETT Stuttard 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Tabor 185 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Tabor 185 0 0 0 0 0
Devan VanGuilder 185 0 0 0 0 0
ATRAYU WALLACH 193 1545 8 254 791 184 254 187 166 791
Bryan Ward 185 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Wood 185 0 0 0 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Steve Rock 1925 8 240 266 1000 266 265 204 190 925
John Confalone 1906 8 238 290 978 236 215 290 237 978
TYLER CLIFFORD 941 4 235 279 941 192 279 257 213 941
Nick Fuller 1856 8 232 257 931 257 213 236 225 931
RJ Martinez 927 4 231 258 927 258 236 223 210 927
Brandon Boyer 1843 8 230 268 931 268 195 226 223 912
CHRIS CHARRON 1836 8 229 268 939 268 246 218 207 939
Roy VanDerbogart 1827 8 228 268 954 183 208 268 214 873
Eric Stangle 1822 8 227 278 923 278 195 258 192 923
Shawn Mabb 1807 8 225 249 925 249 206 237 190 882
Earl MacDuff 897 4 224 258 897 205 258 226 208 897
Josh Gitto 1770 8 221 245 941 207 225 206 191 829
Sean Bickford 1769 8 221 268 910 177 156 268 258 859
Zach Bogholtz 1765 8 220 252 902 242 202 223 196 863
Kody Edwards 1764 8 220 258 922 258 223 189 172 842
Justin Barcomb 1755 8 219 244 928 233 226 225 244 928
Chris Bruno 1753 8 219 246 894 225 243 214 177 859
Michael Boyce 1739 8 217 265 923 227 265 231 200 923
Helen Waite 867 4 216 237 867 0
Al Barcomb 1730 8 216 268 955 192 195 201 187 775
Jon Wilbur 861 4 215 234 861 216 216 195 234 861
John Morgan Jr 1719 8 214 246 885 234 168 237 246 885
Clayton Brockway 1704 8 213 245 893 245 192 220 236 893
Rick VanGuilder 1699 8 212 247 884 227 204 206 247 884
Ken K. Conte 1677 8 209 279 861 139 243 200 279 861
Rick Bogholtz 1676 8 209 257 866 201 181 217 211 810
Rocky Salemmo 1676 8 209 258 883 210 200 185 198 793
Jacob Gamache 812 4 203 224 812 0
Anthony Pliscofsky 1610 8 201 236 807 236 194 185 188 803
Ron Jarvis 1603 8 200 245 820 198 177 245 200 820
Bill Doner 797 4 199 205 797 0
Cody Faggiano 1575 8 196 227 814 227 182 212 193 814
Nelson Chase 1564 8 195 225 823 222 205 225 171 823
Aaron Pond 772 4 193 225 772 219 225 172 156 772
Caleb Varney 1463 8 182 246 756 158 246 174 178 756
Alex King 1451 8 181 212 731 137 212 196 175 720
Jon Lemery 1437 8 179 210 766 178 159 179 155 671
Jim Simonson 1412 8 176 215 740 148 118 211 195 672
Ashley Lemery 699 4 174 194 699 0
Howard Hunt 1251 8 156 192 642 158 155 137 192 642
Jordan Nichols 0 0 185 0 0 0
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